ADVAPIX  TPX3
Direct detection Si and CdTe cameras
Quantum Design GmbH
Breitwieserweg 9
D-64319 Pfungstadt
Dr. Thorsten Pieper: +49 6157 80710-754,

Release history
Date Changes
17/11/02 Model number codes added, datasheet
version
18/02/08 Synchronization of 180119 version
19/04/16 Synchronization voltages corrected
19/07/22 Major revision: Added intended
applications, description of modes and
types, hit rate
measurement.
19/07/29 EMC certificate numbers added
19/12/04 Sensor parameters, Detection efficiency
20/05/19 New version; Mechanical dimensions;
Changed Synchronization
With protection cover
ADVAPIX  TPX3
Direct detection Si and CdTe cameras
Quantum Design GmbH
Breitwieserweg 9
D-64319 Pfungstadt
Dr. Thorsten Pieper: +49 6157 80710-754,